MOM690
Micro-ohmmeter
▪▪ Easy-to-use
▪▪ Automatic range setting
▪▪ MOM Win PC-software
Description
Measuring resistance is an important part of maintaining high-
voltage breakers and disconnecting switches. Instruments that

MOM690_DS_en_V02a
Subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
MOM690
Complete with:
Cable set standard GA-05055
Ground cable GA-00200
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage BB-41190
230 V Mains voltage BB-42390
Optional
PC Software MOMWin
Incl. serial cable for RS-232 port BB-8010X
Cable set 15 m (49 ft)
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 95 mm2 (current cables)
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 29.4 kg (64.8 lbs) GA-09155
Cable extension sets
Since all current cables have bayonet connectors,
standard cables can be extended with 5- or 10-me-
ter extension cables. When demands for both high
currents and long cable runs, cable kits with larger
cross-sectional area needed.
Extension cable set No. 1
2 x 5 m (16 ft), 50 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables).
Weight: 7.5 kg (16.5 lbs) GA-05057
Extension cable set No. 2
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 50 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables).
Weight: 15 kg (33 lbs) GA-05107
Calibration shunt
600 A / 60 mV BB-90024
Transport case XL
With space for the standard 5 m cable set + exten-